12/29/2020

Meeting Information - Zoom

Registrants for 'Request for Proposals #2020-03 Construction
Engineering Inspection (CEI) Services Reconstruction of the
City of Pahokee Barfield Highway FDOT FM #442030-1-54-0

1 Meeting'

' Search by name or email

Registrants

Erin Sudman

Elliot Eichel

Roderick Myrick

Wesley Foster

Robert Audette

O

)

U

U

O Charlie Tran
O

U

O Jongelene Adams
U

Allan Wander

Cancel Registration

https://zoom.us/meeting/87391931862

Email Address

esudman@calvin-giordano.com
Elliot@weekleyasp.com
rod@aeengineeringinc.com
ctran@aeengineeringinc.com
wesley.foster@pacificaes.com
raudette@momentumcei.com
jadams@cityofpahokee.com

awander@saiengr.com

Registration Date

Dec 28, 2020 02:09 PM

Dec 28, 2020 02:01 PM

Dec 28, 2020 02:01 PM

Dec 28, 2020 01:55 PM

Dec 28, 2020 01:52 PM

Dec 28, 2020 10:45 AM

Dec 28, 2020 09:16 AM

Dec 23, 2020 09:25 AM
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